The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $112.23
2025-03-03  Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2 txn nEH6Ing -$0.30 $111.93
2025-03-05 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn VOHZzLL -$52.50 $59.43
2025-03-06 Donation from Chris Bond txn 0eHQopw $50.00 $109.43
2025-03-07 Donation from Michael Meier txn PVHNQKg $30.00 $139.43
2025-03-07 Donation from Skye Priestley txn 1ZHPK4n $30.00 $169.43
2025-03-10  Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9 txn_oyHOyRN -$7.70 $161.73
2025-03-13 Donation from Julien Tord txn ZeH8e0e $20.00 $181.73
2025-03-13 Donation from Nate txn nEH6ESN $30.00 $211.73
2025-03-17  Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16 txn LgHGXvL -$3.50 $208.23
2025-03-17 Donation from Jordan Heath txn QmHzYkK $100.00 $308.23
2025-03-19 Donation from Ben Henshaw txn NQHEvaM $5.00 $313.23
2025-03-19 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn MNHeOEg -$63.30 $249.93
2025-03-24  Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23 txn d7HrgK?7 -$7.35 $242.58
2025-03-26 EL RAYO TAQUERIA txn xQHdXMp -$39.53 $203.05
2025-03-28 Donation from Eric Evans txn nEHpXnO $30.00 $233.05
2025-03-28  Donation from Owen Bean txn gnHJBRN $20.00 $253.05
2025-03-31  Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30 txn 78HyBKR -$3.50 $249.55

WITHDRAWN: $177.68. DEPOSITED: $315.00. $249.55

Hack Portland is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack Portland's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



